
Master 448 93.3%

Expert 416 86.7%

Sharpshooter 384 80.0%

Marksman 0 0.0%

Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X
Scott G 451 11 Jim A 445 12 Scott G 451 11

Joe L 445 17 Dan B 435 4 Joe L 445 17

Jim A 445 12 Gary H 434 8 John C 444 10

John C 444 10 Joe L 416 19 Gary H 439 4

Gary H 439 4 Scott G 414 10 Don P 424 9

Dan B 435 4 John C 413 14 Dan B 404 7

Don P 424 9 Larry W 412 3 Larry W 394 4

Larry W 412 3 Paul F 382 3 Jim G 385 9

Jim G 385 9 Don P 302 2 Paul F 384 7

Paul F 384 7 Jim G 302 0 Jim A 348 10

PPC - 6/13/2015

Match Standings Relay 1 Relay 2



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 4 7 Yards 6 3 1 1 1

7 Yards 12 5 5 2 7 Yards 12 4 2 6

15 Yards 12 2 4 4 1 1 15 Yards 12 2 1 4 4 1

25 Yards 18 3 5 7 3 25 Yards 18 1 2 1 5 9

12 14 17 4 0 1 445 12x 10 6 12 10 0 10 348 10x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 1 3 7 Yards 6 2 4

7 Yards 12 2 8 2 7 Yards 12 4 6 2

15 Yards 12 1 9 2 15 Yards 12 4 5 3

25 Yards 18 3 6 6 3 25 Yards 18 1 2 4 6 1

4 13 20 8 3 0 435 4x 7 12 15 9 1 0 404 7x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 4 7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 10 1 1 7 Yards 12 7 5

15 Yards 12 1 4 5 2 15 Yards 12 3 3 5 1

25 Yards 18 2 3 7 2 4 25 Yards 18 5 4 4 5

14 9 17 2 2 4 413 14x 10 17 11 5 5 0 444 10x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 4 1 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 2 7 3 7 Yards 12 5 5 2

15 Yards 12 1 6 2 2 1 15 Yards 12 2 6 3 1

25 Yards 18 8 3 3 2 25 Yards 18 1 3 5 4 5

3 8 21 6 5 3 382 3x 7 10 11 10 5 5 384 7x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 2 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 2 6 4 7 Yards 12 5 5 2

15 Yards 12 1 2 4 5 15 Yards 12 1 3 2 3 1 2

25 Yards 18 3 4 3 8 25 Yards 18 1 1 4 5 4 3

0 4 14 10 8 12 302 x 9 9 10 10 5 5 385 9xTotals Totals

5
95 89

80 124

Totals Totals

Jim G Jim G

Score Score

53 54

74 118

4
94 105

117 105

Totals Totals

54 56

117 118

3
111 113

127 153

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC - 6/13/2015

Relay 2

448 - 480

416 - 447

384 - 415

0 - 383

Master

Expert

1

2
107 109

153 121

57 56

118 118

Dan B Dan B

Relay 1

John C John C

Totals Totals

Totals

Score

56 58

Jim A

Score

57

114

98

Score

56

118

104

167

Jim A

Totals

Score Score

79

119 120

Paul F Paul F

Score Score



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 2 2 1 1

7 Yards 12 5 4 1 1 1 7 Yards 12 6 4 2

15 Yards 12 2 5 5 15 Yards 12 2 7 3

25 Yards 18 1 1 6 4 4 2 25 Yards 18 1 6 4 4 3

10 12 14 5 4 3 414 10x 11 19 10 5 3 0 451 11x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 2 7 Yards 6 3 2 1

7 Yards 12 4 7 1 7 Yards 12 4 6 2

15 Yards 12 7 2 2 1 15 Yards 12 3 8 1

25 Yards 18 5 8 1 2 2 25 Yards 18 1 12 2 3

8 21 11 3 3 2 434 8x 4 13 24 4 3 0 439 4x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 5 1 7 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 10 1 1 7 Yards 12 8 3 1

15 Yards 12 2 2 7 1 15 Yards 12 1 4 6 1

25 Yards 18 2 2 7 3 4 25 Yards 18 3 6 3 3 2 1

19 5 16 4 0 4 416 19x 17 14 10 3 3 1 445 17x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 1 1 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 2 5 5 7 Yards 12 4 4 4

15 Yards 12 1 4 2 3 2 15 Yards 12 2 5 2 3

25 Yards 18 2 1 2 2 11 25 Yards 18 1 2 5 3 7

2 9 13 5 5 14 302 2x 9 8 16 5 10 0 424 9x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 2 7 Yards 6 1 1 3 1

7 Yards 12 2 3 6 1 7 Yards 12 2 7 2 1

15 Yards 12 1 2 2 4 3 15 Yards 12 2 3 3 4

25 Yards 18 2 6 5 5 25 Yards 18 4 6 5 3

3 7 18 10 10 0 412 3x 4 11 10 14 6 3 394 4xTotals Totals

10
101 109

149 119

Totals Totals

Larry W Larry W

Score Score

50 50

112 116

9
83 102

59 148

Totals Totals

Don P Don P

Score Score

45 58

115 116

8
111 111

127 155

Totals Totals

Joe L Joe L

Score Score

59 60

119 119

7
111 110

144 155

Totals Totals

Gary H Gary H

Score Score

60 56

119 118

6
115 117

134 159

Scott G Scott G

Score Score

58 57

107 118


